
All terms, covenants and conditions of the original contract and any addenda issued thereto shall 

remain in full force and effect, except to the extent herein amended.  
AWARD SHEET ADDENDUM Rev. 11/29/01 

    

AWARD SHEET 
 

ADDENDUM NO.: 3 

              

 
TO: User Departments DATE: October 15, 2012 

  

FROM: M. Perez-Garviso  

 Internal Services Department 

BID NO.: 9056-0/14 

TITLE: Sign Language Interpreter Services 

              
  

This Addendum is and does become a part of the above mentioned contract.  This 
addendum is issued to modify the subject contract as follows:   
  

1) The departments listed below have changed their allocations as follows:  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department 
Current 

Allocation  Allocation Modification 
Total 

Allocation  

Parks & Recreation  $311,000.00 ($10,000.00) $301,000.00 

Police Department  $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 


